
Teachers Pay Ranges 
 
 

 
Main Pay Range for Teachers 2013 

  
Annual Salary 

England and 
Wales 

(excluding 
the London 

Area) 
 £ 

Inner 
London Area 

 
 
 

£ 

Outer 
London Area 

 
 
 

£ 

Fringe Area 
 
 
 
 

£ 

 
Minimum 

 
21,804 

 
27,270 

 
25,369 

 
22,853 

 
Maximum 

 
31,868 

 
36,751 

 
35,468 

 
32,914 

 

 

 
Upper Pay Range for Teachers 2013 

  
Annual Salary 

England and 
Wales 

(excluding 
the London 

Area) 
 £ 

Inner 
London Area 

 
 
 

£ 

Outer 
London Area 

 
 
 

£ 

Fringe Area 
 
 
 
 

£ 

 
Minimum 

 
34,523 

 
41,912 

 
37,975 

 
35,571 

 
Maximum 

 
37,124 

 
45,450 

 
40,838 

 
38,173 

 

 

 
Pay Range for Leading Practitioners 2013 

  
Annual Salary 

England and 
Wales 

(excluding 
the London 

Area) 
 £ 

Inner 
London Area 

 
 
 

£ 

Outer 
London Area 

 
 
 

£ 

Fringe Area 
 
 
 
 

£ 

 
Minimum 

 
37,836 

 
44,986 

 
40,838 

 
38,878 

 
Maximum 

 
57,520 

 
64,677 

 
60,525 

 
58,565 



 

 

 

 

 
Unqualified Teachers Pay Range 2013 

  
Annual Salary 

England and 
Wales 

(excluding 
the London 

Area) 
 £ 

Inner 
London Area 

 
 
 

£ 

Outer 
London Area 

 
 
 

£ 

Fringe Area 
 
 
 
 

£ 

 
Minimum 

 
15,976 

 
20,092 

 
18,977 

 
17,025 

 
Maximum 

 
25,267 

 
29,379 

 
28,272 

 
26,313 

 

 


