Teachers Pay Ranges

Main Pay Range for Teachers 2013 Annual Salary				
	England and Wales (excluding the London Area) £	Inner London Area £	Outer London Area £	Fringe Area £
Minimum	21,804	27,270	~ 25,369	22,853
Maximum	31,868	36,751	35,468	32,914

Upper Pay Range for Teachers 2013 Annual Salary				
	England and Wales (excluding the London Area)	Inner London Area	Outer London Area	Fringe Area
	£	£	£	£
Minimum	34,523	41,912	37,975	35,571
Maximum	37,124	45,450	40,838	38,173

Pay Range for Leading Practitioners 2013					
	Annual Salary				
	England and Wales (excluding the London Area) £	Inner London Area £	Outer London Area £	Fringe Area £	
Minimum	37,836	44,986	40,838	38,878	
Maximum	57,520	64,677	60,525	58,565	

	Unqualified Teachers Pay Range 2013 Annual Salary				
	England and Wales (excluding the London Area) £	Inner London Area £	Outer London Area £	Fringe Area £	
Minimum	15,976	20,092	18,977	17,025	
Maximum	25,267	29,379	28,272	26,313	